
Page 1© iLOOKABOUT (US) Inc. dba Apex Software© iLOOKABOUT (US) Inc. dba Apex Software

Property Measurements

Parcel
Legal:  Parcel No.:  
Property Address:
City: County:  State: ZipCode:  
Owner: 
: : 
Measurer:  Inspection Date:

Legal

28.0'

3
6

.0
'

14.2'
6

.0
'

13.8'

2
0

.8
'

2.0'

5
.7

'

2.0'

3
.5

'

Main Level

936.6sf

2
7

.2
'

28.0'

2
7

.2
'

10.6'
6

.3
'

3.6'

4
.4

'

3.2'1
.9

'

10.6'

Upper Level

732.8sf

8
.0

'

8
.0

'

28.0'

Porch

224sf

Dining

Kitchen

Living Room

Half Bath

Primary Bath

Primary Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom Bedroom

BathLaundry

2
.8

'

2
.8

'

6.8'

Foyer

47.8sf

Sketch by ApexSketch

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
GLA1 Main Level 1.0 936.6 132.0 936.6
GLA2 Upper Level 1.0 732.8 123.0 732.8
P/P Porch 1.0 224.0 72.0 224.0
UND Foyer 1.0 47.8 31.8 47.8

Net LIVABLE cnt 2 (rounded) 1,669

COMMENT TABLE 1

COMMENT TABLE 2 COMMENT TABLE 3



Page 2© iLOOKABOUT (US) Inc. dba Apex Software© iLOOKABOUT (US) Inc. dba Apex Software

Property Measurements

Parcel
Legal:  Parcel No.:  
Property Address:  
City: County:  State: ZipCode:  
Owner: 
: : 
Measurer:  Inspection Date:  

Legal

         5.70 x   2.00 =    11.40
        30.00 x  28.00 =   840.00
        14.20 x   6.00 =    85.20
             Total area:   936.60

        25.30 x  13.80 =   349.14
        20.90 x  14.20 =   296.78
        10.60 x   1.90 =    20.14
        10.60 x   6.30 =    66.78
             Total area:   732.84

        28.00 x   8.00 =   224.00
             Total area:   224.00

         6.80 x   1.90 =    12.92
         4.40 x   3.60 =    15.84
         6.80 x   2.80 =    19.04
             Total area:    47.80


