Property Measurements

			Parc	el					
Legal:	Parcel	l No.:							
Property A									
City: Owner:	County:	State:	Zip	Code:					
:	:								
Measurer:	In	nspection Date:							
			Lega	al					
		Main Level 936.6sf							
	14.2'		Upper Leve 732.8sf 28.0'						
	Dining	13.8'		7 —		25.5			
	Jg	Primary Bedroom			Bedroom	Laundry	Bath		
36.0'	Kitchen		20.8'	27.2'	Bedroom	77	Bedroom	27.2'	
	Living Room	Primary Bath Half Bath	2.0'		_	3.9. Foyer 47.8sf 8.7	10.6'		
8.0'		28.0' Porch 224sf	8.0'			6.8'			
		20.01	j						
		28.0'					Sketch by	ApexSketch	
		ALCULATIONS SUMMA	ARY		COMMENT TABLE 1				
GLA1 GLA2 P/P UND	Description Main Level Upper Level Porch Foyer	Factor Net Size 1.0 936.6 1.0 732.8 1.0 224.0 1.0 47.8	132.0 123.0 72.0 31.8	936.6 732.8 224.0 47.8	For a more accurate measurement, measurements are based on the Official ANSI Z765-2021 Handbook and the current North Carolina Residential Square Footage Guideline approved by the American National Standards Institute (ANSI) and recognized by the North Carolina Real Festate Commission for single family dwellings				
					Doors, stairs and Room locations at All measurements tenth of an inch.	e approximate.		Home Measurement Specialists	
					COMMENT	TABLE 2	COMMENT	TABLE 3	
	Net LIVABLE	cnt 2	(rounded)	1,669					
	Net LIVABLE	cnt 2	(rounded)	1,669					

Property Measurements

			Parcel
Legal:		Parcel No.:	
Property Addre	ess:		
City:	County:	State:	ZipCode:
Owner:			
:	:		
Measurer:			
			Legal
			-

: er: Inspecti	on Date:	
ei. Hispecti		
	Legal	
Main Level (GLA1)		
5.70 x 2.00		
30.00 x 28.00		
14.20 x 6.00	85.20	
Total are	a: 936.60	
Upper Level (GLA2)		
25.30 x 13.80	= 349.14	
20.90 x 14.20	= 296.78	
10.60 x 1.90		
10.60 x 6.30		
Total are		
Porch (P/P)		
28.00 x 8.00	= 224.00	
Total are		
Foyer (UND)		
6.80 x 1.90	= 12.92	
4.40 x 3.60		
6.80 x 2.80		
Total are		
iotai ale	a. 47.00	